
Extrato por período
Cliente: CONTA BILHETAGEM - CB

Conta: 4064 | 006 | 00071084-8

Data: 03/06/2024 - 13:21

Mês: Maio/2024

Período: 1 - 31

Extrato

Data Mov. Nr. Doc. Histórico Valor Saldo

000000 SALDO ANTERIOR 0,00 66.031,92 C

02/05/2024 021130 CRED PIX 14.167,21 C 80.199,13 C

02/05/2024 021130 CRED PIX 6.706,54 C 86.905,67 C

03/05/2024 117483 ENVIO TED 7.750,83 D 79.154,84 C

03/05/2024 117527 ENVIO TED 69.691,69 D 9.463,15 C

03/05/2024 117584 ENVIO TED 347,04 D 9.116,11 C

03/05/2024 117641 ENVIO TED 459,74 D 8.656,37 C

06/05/2024 061030 CRED PIX 5.984,33 C 14.640,70 C

06/05/2024 061030 CRED PIX 14.396,68 C 29.037,38 C

06/05/2024 061030 CRED PIX 19.242,57 C 48.279,95 C

06/05/2024 061044 CRED PIX 14.260,84 C 62.540,79 C

07/05/2024 071224 CRED PIX 23.654,20 C 86.194,99 C

08/05/2024 081152 CRED PIX 15.003,06 C 101.198,05 C

09/05/2024 091744 CRED PIX 14.554,16 C 115.752,21 C

10/05/2024 101300 CRED PIX 14.698,38 C 130.450,59 C

10/05/2024 131965 ENVIO TED 8.828,67 D 121.621,92 C

10/05/2024 131996 ENVIO TED 19,82 D 121.602,10 C

10/05/2024 444773 PAG FORNEC 90.474,02 D 31.128,08 C

13/05/2024 131607 CRED PIX 14.690,32 C 45.818,40 C

13/05/2024 131607 CRED PIX 8.711,50 C 54.529,90 C

13/05/2024 131607 CRED PIX 6.388,80 C 60.918,70 C

14/05/2024 140958 CRED PIX 15.132,43 C 76.051,13 C

15/05/2024 151127 CRED PIX 14.791,99 C 90.843,12 C

16/05/2024 161042 CRED PIX 14.883,55 C 105.726,67 C

17/05/2024 171001 CRED PIX 15.053,05 C 120.779,72 C

17/05/2024 444773 PAG FORNEC 88.967,60 D 31.812,12 C

20/05/2024 201421 CRED PIX 13.833,96 C 45.646,08 C

20/05/2024 201421 CRED PIX 6.885,26 C 52.531,34 C



20/05/2024 201421 CRED PIX 5.268,61 C 57.799,95 C

21/05/2024 211327 CRED PIX 11.547,66 C 69.347,61 C

22/05/2024 221003 CRED PIX 10.865,04 C 80.212,65 C

23/05/2024 231022 CRED PIX 9.462,23 C 89.674,88 C

24/05/2024 241126 CRED PIX 13.581,81 C 103.256,69 C

24/05/2024 444773 PAG FORNEC 78.337,13 D 24.919,56 C

27/05/2024 271103 CRED PIX 7.995,19 C 32.914,75 C

27/05/2024 271103 CRED PIX 13.548,41 C 46.463,16 C

27/05/2024 271103 CRED PIX 4.645,05 C 51.108,21 C

28/05/2024 281134 CRED PIX 11.427,72 C 62.535,93 C

29/05/2024 291312 CRED PIX 12.658,64 C 75.194,57 C

31/05/2024 310935 CRED PIX 14.386,73 C 89.581,30 C

31/05/2024 310935 CRED PIX 8.319,22 C 97.900,52 C

31/05/2024 444773 PAG FORNEC 78.243,46 D 19.657,06 C

 
 
SAC CAIXA: 0800 726 0101
Pessoas com deficiência auditiva: 0800 726 2492
Ouvidoria: 0800 725 7474
Alô CAIXA: 0800 104 0104




